16/03/2019

Sailwave results for Campeonato Sul-Americano Classe 470 at Clube dos Jangadeiros 2019

Clubedos Jangadeiros
Parto Alegre - Brasil

Rank Categoria Numeral

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
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17
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Results are provisional as of 17:29 on March 16, 2019

Campeonato Sul-Americano

Classe 470

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Clube
VDS/ICB
VDS/Marinha
do Brasil
CDJ/Marinha
do Brasil
ICRJ

YCB

CDJ/Marinha
do Brasil

CNSI/YCA

VDS/Sao
Sebastiao

Timoneiro Proeiro

Ricardo Rodolfo
Paranhos  Streibel

Geison Gustavo
Mendes Thiesen

Fernanda Ana
Oliveira Barbachan

Henrique  Felipe
Haddad Brito

Julliana Rafael
Duque Martins

Geodrgia Amanda
Rodrigues Rodrigues
da Silva da Silva

Belen Lourdes
Tavella Hartkopf
Pedro Ricardo

Correa Falletti

Sailwave Scoring Software

www.sailwave.com

Nat R1 R2
BRA 20 40
BRA 1.0 1.0
BRA 3.0 (5.0)
BRA 4.0 20
BRA 7.0 7.0
BRA 6.0 3.0

ARG 50 (8.0)

BRA (8.0) 6.0

2.25.11

R3
1.0

3.0

2.0

(6.0)

5.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

R4 R5
30 1.0
(4.0) 4.0
1.0 30
20 20
50 6.0
(8.0) 8.0
60 5.0
70 7.0

R6
1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

R7 R8 R9
(7.0) 40 1.0
1.0 20 40
50 1.0 2.0
20 30 30
40 (8.0) 6.0
30 7.0 80
60 60 5.0
80 50 7.0

Total
24.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

53.0

55.0

55.0

62.0

Descarte

17.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

45.0

47.0

47.0

54.0
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